
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE IN ACTING

Here Is Where the Monsters Live (Chance Fuerstinger)

OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE IN FILM DIRECTING

A Mother’s Nature (Brody Bernheisel)

BEST ACTOR IN A COMEDY

Viral Vignettes (Don Most) Platinum Award

Jack’s Inferno (Barry Bostwick) Gold Award

Common Census (Jim Meskimen) Silver Award

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMEDY

Viral Vignettes (Yvonne Jung) Gold Award

Last Call (Maria Valcheva Bakalova) Platinum Award

Common Census (Susan Ruttan) Silver Award

Pass The Matzoh (Renée Taylor) Bronze Award

BEST ACTOR IN A THRILLER

Invite Only (Tyler Foote) Gold Award

BEST ACTRESS IN A THRILLER

Mine (Melissa Tasslo) Silver Award

BEST ACTOR IN A SCI-FI

Our Last Hope (Rigas Bountouris) Silver Award

BEST ACTOR IN A DRAMA

Dinner For Two (Maarten Cornelis) Gold Award

Merry Go Round (Don Knill) Bronze Award

BEST ACTRESS IN A DRAMA

Not Nothing (Suzanne Schmidt) Diamond Award

Marie-Luise (Maria Maegdefrau) Platinum Award

Merry Go Round (Nicole Marie Hunt) Gold Award

Hyena (Mollena Lee Williams-Haas) Silver Award

Night, Mother (Sheila Houlahan) Bronze Award

BEST ACTRESS IN A HISTORICAL FILM

Amulet of the Kingdom (Natalie Yatsina) Gold Award

NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2021



BEST ACTRESS IN A BIOGRAPHICAL FILM

Hyena (Mollena Lee Williams-Haas) Gold Award

BEST ACTRESS IN A SILENT FILM

The Gray Woman (Hanni Bergesch) Gold Award

BEST ACTRESS IN AN EXPERIMENTAL FILM

Night, Mother (Sheila Houlahan) Gold Award

BEST SUPPORTING ACTOR

Here Is Where the Monsters Live (David Jack Lathrop) Platinum Award

Viral Vignettes (Adam Langdon) Gold Award

BEST SUPPORTING ACTRESS

Not Nothing (Christie Maturo) Diamond Award

Marie-Luise (Hervine De Boodt) Platinum Award

Troubadours Celestes (Hervine De Boodt) Gold Award

Viral Vignettes (Michele Greene) Silver Award

Lyceum (Jennifer Collins) Bronze Award

BEST CHILD ACTRESS

Our Last Time Together (McKenna Rose) Silver Award

My Gangsters Daddy (Angelica Petra) Bronze Award

BEST YOUNG ACTRESS

Riley( Jennifer Michele) Gold Award

Our Last Time Together (Sofia Rose) Silver Award

BEST ACTING DEBUT

Viral Vignettes (Emma Pfitzer Price) Platinum Award

BEST ENSEMBLE

Faces Of Dead Women (The Cast) Platinum Award

Common Census (The Cast) Gold Award

Viral Vignettes (The Cast) Silver Award

Jack’s Inferno (The Cast) Bronze Award

Pass The Matzoh (The Cast) Honorable Mention

BEST DUO

Not Nothing (Suzanne Schmidt, Christie Maturo) Diamond Award

Marie-Luise (Maria Maegdefrau, Hervine De Boodt) Platinum Award

Impostor (Pál Mácsai, Róbert Alföldi) Gold Award

Dinner For Two (Maarten Cornelis, Matthew Ventre) Silver Award

Night, Mother (Sheila Houlahan, Ellen McLain) Bronze Award

Common Census (Jim Meskimen, Susan Ruttan) Honorable Mention

BEST MONOLOGUE

Hyena (Mollena Lee Williams-Haas) Platinum Award



BEST DIRECTOR OF A COMEDY

Last Call (Ivaylo Borislavov Penchev) Platinum Award

Suchtpotential (Franz Josef Danner) Gold Award

Jack’s Inferno (David Levin) Silver Award

Common Census (Anson Williams) Bronze Award

Pass The Matzoh (David Levin) Honorable Mention

BEST DIRECTOR OF A DARK COMEDY

Inside the Actors’ Cult (Scott Paterson) Gold Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A HORROR

The Witch’s Bargain (Corey J. Trahan) Platinum Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A DRAMA

Here Is Where the Monsters Live (Chance Fuerstinger, April Matson) Diamond Award

Troubadours Celestes (Hervine De Boodt) Platinum Award

Hyena (Jack Perez) Silver Award

Deception-n-Lies (Andretti Dante) Bronze Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A FAN FILM

The Beacons of Gondor (Scott Paterson) Platinum Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A BIOGRAPHICAL FILM

Hyena (Jack Perez) Gold Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF AN INSPIRATIONAL FILM

Angels Do Fly West (Joe McNeal) Gold Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A DOCUMENTARY

Some Guy Named Bill (Enrico Bolognino) Gold Award

Country and Courage (Rodney Roldan) Silver Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A WEB-SERIES

Prisoner (Ingrid Franchi) Platinum Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF A MUSIC VIDEO

Ancient Lover (Banjii & Mayuri) Silver Award

BEST DIRECTOR OF AN EXPERIMENTAL FILM

Life is a two-way dream (Gjert Rognli) Gold Award

Night, Mother (John Patrick Lowrie) Silver Award

BEST STUDENT DIRECTOR

Merry Go Round (Kara M. Canton) Silver Award

BEST 1st TIME DIRECTOR OF A FEATURE

Viral Vignettes (David Levin, Anson Williams, Jenny Leona, Don Most) Silver Award

BEST 1st TIME DIRECTOR OF A SHORT

Angels Do Fly West (Joe McNeal) Platinum Award

Cooking with Kyssara (Anne Mueller) Gold Award

Chamomile (Jonghyeon Han) Silver Award


